
# Full Name School Score M/F JV/V
1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70 F V
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75 F V
3 Bahar Poursohi SRV 198.75 F V
4 Carli Collopy Castro 180.00 F V
5 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80 F V
6 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30 F V
7 Kacie Donaldson SRV 164.50 F V
8 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15 F V
9 Resse Briggs SRV 162.35 F V

10 Angelino Trento SRV 157.80 F V
11 Allison Keane MVHS 154.95 F V
12 Vasuki Rao Dublin 154.75 F V
13 Addison Kozimor Carondelet 141.85 F V
14 Brook Kadesh SRV 136.00 F V
15 Chloe Bremhorst Carondelet 124.35 F V
16 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 118.90 M V

17 Olivia Durrenberger CalHigh 116.65 F V

1 Nicholas Chan SRV 261.35 M V
2 Matthew Lowe SRV 215.25 M V
3 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55 M V
4 Timothy Chan SRV 149.90 M V

5 Charlie Kunz De Le Salle 136.70 M V

1 Hannah Libby SRV 139.90 F JV
2 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40 F JV
3 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60 F JV
4 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40 F JV
5 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35 F JV
6 Hunter Sarmiento MVHS 117.75 F JV
7 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50 F JV
8 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05 F JV
9 Marisa Bottero MVHS 81.20 F JV

10 Chloe Bravre MVHS 76.20 F JV
11 Cathy Wu Dublin 74.05 F JV
12 Natalie Rouland MVHS 67.80 F JV
13 Patty Cruz Dublin 66.85 F JV
14 Luke Sommer MVHS 64.80 F JV
15 Theresa Unsulangi DVHS 64.00 F JV
16 Claire Joo DVHS 61.40 F JV
17 Sophia Fung DVHS 54.10 F JV
18 Taylor Pires Carondelet 49.90 F JV
19 Carly Gilasson SRV 42.65 F JV
20 Alyna Moi DVHS 37.80 F JV
21 Andrea Wendey MVHS 32.60 F JV
22 Amaryllis Strohl MVHS 32.35 F JV
23 Ainsley Gibbs MVHS 24.60 F JV
24 Mia Ciapponi MVHS 17.40 F JV

25 Ava Iasol MVHS 14.00 F JV

1 Raymond Henson Dublin 110.40 M JV

Final V/JV Scores from Multi-Dual Meet at CAC 27mar19
Participating Schools ~ CalHigh, Dublin, DVHS, CHS, DLS, Monte Vista, San Ramon Valley
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Place Name School Score

1 Bahar Poursohi SRV 198.75
2 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80
3 Kacie Donaldson SRV 164.50
4 Resse Briggs SRV 162.35

Place Name School Score

1 Nicholas Chan SRV 261.35
2 Matthew Lowe SRV 215.25
3 Timothy Chan SRV 149.90
4
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1 Hannah Libby SRV 139.90
2 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40
3 Hunter Sarmiento MVHS 117.75
4 Marisa Bottero MVHS 81.20
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Place Name School Score

1 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80
2 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15
3 Allison Keane MVHS 154.95
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1 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55
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1 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40
2 Hunter Sarmiento MVHS 117.75
3 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05
4 Marisa Bottero MVHS 81.20
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1 Charlie Kunz De Le Salle 136.70
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Place Name School Score

1 Bahar Poursohi SRV 198.75
2 Kacie Donaldson SRV 164.50
3 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15
4 Resse Briggs SRV 162.35

Place Name School Score

1 Nicholas Chan SRV 261.35
2 Matthew Lowe SRV 215.25
3 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55
4 Timothy Chan SRV 149.90

Place Name School Score

1 Hannah Libby SRV 139.90
2 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05
3 Theresa Unsulangi DVHS 64.00
4 Claire Joo DVHS 61.40
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1 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55
2 Charlie Kunz De Le Salle 136.70
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13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Bahar Poursohi SRV 198.75
2 Kacie Donaldson SRV 164.50
3 Resse Briggs SRV 162.35
4 Angelino Trento SRV 157.80

Place Name School Score

1 Nicholas Chan SRV 261.35
2 Matthew Lowe SRV 215.25
3 Timothy Chan SRV 149.90
4

Place Name School Score

1 Hannah Libby SRV 139.90
2 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50
3 Cathy Wu Dublin 74.05
4 Patty Cruz Dublin 66.85

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Henson Dublin 110.40
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Place Name School Score

1 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80
2 Allison Keane MVHS 154.95
3 Vasuki Rao Dublin 154.75
4 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 118.90
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1 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40
2 Hunter Sarmiento MVHS 117.75
3 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50
4 Marisa Bottero MVHS 81.20

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Henson Dublin 110.40
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Place Name School Score

1 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15
2 Vasuki Rao Dublin 154.75
3 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 118.90
4

Place Name School Score

1 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55
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Place Name School Score

1 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50
2 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05
3 Cathy Wu Dublin 74.05
4 Patty Cruz Dublin 66.85
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1 Raymond Henson Dublin 110.40
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2 Matthew Lowe SRV 215.25
3 Timothy Chan SRV 149.90
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Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

SRV vs. DLS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

CAC



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75
3 Bahar Poursohi SRV 198.75
4 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30
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1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Hannah Libby SRV 139.90
2 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60
3 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40
4 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35
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Place Name School Score

1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75
3 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30
4 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80
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1 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40
2 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60
3 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40
4 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35
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Place Name School Score

1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75
3 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30
4 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15
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1 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60
2 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40
3 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35
4 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05
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Place Name School Score

1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75
3 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30
4 Vasuki Rao Dublin 154.75
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1 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60
2 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40
3 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35
4 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

CHS vs. Dublin

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

CAC



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Courtney Klausen Carondelet 281.70
2 Kate Cilley Carondelet 226.75

3 Olivia Cunningham Carondelet 175.30

4 Addison Kozimor Carondelet 141.85

Place Name School Score
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1 Olivia Nimmo Carondelet 122.60
2 Savannah Shorr Carondelet 122.40
3 Cate Bangalan Carondelet 118.35

4 Taylor Pires Carondelet 49.90

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

CHS vs. CalHigh

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

CAC



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Bahar Poursohi SRVHS 198.75
2 Kacie Donaldson SRVHS 164.50
3 Resse Briggs SRVHS 162.35
4 Angelino Trento SRVHS 157.80

Place Name School Score

1 Nicholas Chan SRVHS 261.35
2 Matthew Lowe SRVHS 215.25
3 Timothy Chan SRVHS 149.90
4

Place Name School Score

1 Hannah Libby SRVHS 139.90
2 Carly Gilasson SRVHS 42.65
3
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13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Sydney Wightman MVHS 177.80
2 Allison Keane MVHS 154.95
3 Olivia Durrenberger CalHigh 116.65
4
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1 Kiley Veach MVHS 139.40
2 Hunter Sarmiento MVHS 117.75
3 Marisa Bottero MVHS 81.20
4 Chloe Bravre MVHS 76.20
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1 Madison Wong DVHS 164.15
2 Olivia Durrenberger CalHigh 116.65
3
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1 Ethan Sattley DVHS 187.55
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1 Megan Dhillon DVHS 89.05
2 Theresa Unsulangi DVHS 64.00
3 Claire Joo DVHS 61.40
4 Sophia Fung DVHS 54.10
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Place Name School Score

1 Vasuki Rao Dublin 154.75
2 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 118.90
3 Olivia Durrenberger CalHigh 116.65
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1 Nikita Davis Dublin 91.50
2 Cathy Wu Dublin 74.05
3 Patty Cruz Dublin 66.85
4

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Henson Dublin 110.40
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